

Wallkill Valley Youth Basketball Program is seeking sponsors for the upcoming season.

Sponsorship of a team from Wallkill Valley helps to provide local children from 3rd Grade through 8th Grade with the ability to learn and play the game of basketball. You, as the sponsor, will also gain valuable exposure to the public since we play in the Wallkill Valley/Lafayette league, which encompasses various townships within Sussex County.

Sponsorship for the 2018-2019 season is \$200.00. Sponsors will receive a plaque with your team photo to hang in your place of business.

Thank you for supporting the children of the Wallkill Valley.

## SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION

Sponsor Name:	
	(As you wish it to appear on the League Banner & Website)
Address:	
Phone No.:	
Email Address: _	Website:
The above inform league's website	mation will appear on the league banner at all home games and on our

Please make check payable to Wallkill Valley Youth Basketball League. Sponsorship form and check can be mailed to the address below or call (973) 903-7797 for pickup.

Wallkill Valley Youth Basketball League PO Box 444 Franklin, NJ 07416

Thank you for your consideration on sponsoring our Wallkill Valley Recreational Basketball Teams!